
Cakes

Strawberry Short Cake

Chestnut and cassis Montblanc Cake

Blackberry and Chocolate Cake

KYOHO Grape Tart

Caramel Chocolate

Fromage

Pumpkin Swiss Roll

Cream Puff

Caramel Custard

1,100

1,100

¥1,100

1,100

1,000

1,000

1,000

750

750

Hotel Made Sweets

（コーヒーまたは紅茶付き） ￥2,300



Dessert

Pudding a la Mode

 

Vanilla Ice Cream

 

Matcha Ice Cream 

Chocolate Ice Cream 

1,500

800

800

¥800

Dessert menu

'+¥1,300で★のついたお飲み物とセットでご利用いただけます。
You Can Add a ★Marked Drinks For an Extra ¥1,200. 
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